Overgangsstuk kort model
POM 10 mm x 1/4" spie x
buitendraad 16bar zwart WRAS
type Aquaspeed (7029743)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Keurmerk

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Max. temp.

Maat

Lengte

Buiten ¢

Gewicht

Werkdruk

zwart

Aquaspeed

POM

WRAS

EPDM

spie x buitendraad

98 °C

10 mm x 1/4"

41 mm

20,5 mm

0.0052 kg

16 bar
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